Season 7 | Tier 2/3 Calendar of Events

September 2024
Monday, September 9™ - First day of regular classes

Monday, September 30'" - Closed for Truth & Reconciliation Day

October 2024
Monday, October 14t - Closed for Thanksgiving
Thursday, October 31° - Closed for Halloween

November 2024
Monday, November 11t - Closed for Remembrance Day

December 2024
Saturday, December 21% - Closed for Winter Break

January 2025
Monday, January 6" - Reopen after Winter Break

February 2025
Monday, February 17t" - Classes still run on Family Day

March 2025
Saturday, March 15t - Closed for Spring Break
Monday, March 31°t - Reopen after Spring Break

April 2025
Monday, April 215 - Classes still run on Easter Monday

May 2025
Tuesday, May 6" to Thursday, May 8t - Class Photo Days at the studio

Monday, May 26™ to Wednesday, May 28" - Dress Rehearsal at Kelowna Community Theatre

June 2025

Sunday, June 8" - Year End Shows at the Kelowna Community Theatre

Tuesday, June 10" and Wednesday, June 11" - Season 8 Auditions

Saturday, June 21°t and Sunday, June 22"¢ - Hip Hop Intensive (mandatory for Season 8 elite hip hop
dancers)

August 2025
Monday, August 25 to Thursday, August 28" - Summer Intensive



